
MilS KM Fin & Grov 2023-09-16

KM Fin
Plac  Klass Namn/Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot X

1 B Pelle C 50 48 49 49 48 48 49 48 49 49 47 46 580 19 Guld

2 C Johan J 46 46 45 49 48 47 48 45 45 50 47 48 564 5 Silver

3 B Johan G 49 44 46 45 49 48 48 45 48 49 45 46 562 15 Brons

4 B Emil O 47 47 43 44 44 43 46 49 48 46 47 42 546 7

5 C Stefan E 42 44 46 48 45 44 46 47 41 46 43 42 534 7

6 C Anette S 47 48 49 45 46 47 44 42 44 38 42 40 532 9

7 B Stefan E 45 47 45 42 46 45 44 47 40 42 44 45 532 4

8 B Anette S 43 44 44 42 42 42 45 42 44 36 44 44 512 6

9 B Arne P 42 41 47 44 41 37 42 43 46 44 41 43 511 3

10 C Magnus J 42 41 42 21 45 47 42 46 42 43 45 43 499 7

11 C Katarina P 37 43 44 27 48 45 44 47 38 39 42 41 495 4

12 C Annica J 41 36 31 43 33 20 30 33 37 33 33 36 406 4

KM Grov

Plac  Klass Namn/Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot X

1 R Pelle C 48 48 46 49 48 49 48 49 47 47 48 47 574 17 Guld

2 R Jan A 48 49 50 48 50 46 47 46 48 47 45 43 567 17 Silver

3 R Johan G 49 45 45 48 46 50 45 47 41 47 48 47 558 9 Brons

4 R Johan J 44 44 45 40 47 42 46 47 43 43 45 42 528 7

5 R Katarina P 46 45 43 47 41 46 41 44 41 41 37 47 519 6

6 R Emil O 37 49 40 43 48 40 47 42 38 36 31 48 499 7

7 R Karl S 40 42 37 37 44 49 45 33 42 31 43 32 475 4

8 A Magnus J 26 42 29 37 41 42 32 40 38 29 35 44 435 2

För poängligan Ligan
Klass Namn/Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot X

1 B Pelle C 50 48 49 49 48 48 49 48 49 49 47 46 580 19 20

2 R Pelle C 48 48 46 49 48 49 48 49 47 47 48 47 574 17 19

3 R Jan A 48 49 50 48 50 46 47 46 48 47 45 43 567 17 18

4 C Johan J 46 46 45 49 48 47 48 45 45 50 47 48 564 5 17

5 B Johan G 49 44 46 45 49 48 48 45 48 49 45 46 562 15 16

6 R Johan G 49 45 45 48 46 50 45 47 41 47 48 47 558 9 15

7 B Emil O 47 47 43 44 44 43 46 49 48 46 47 42 546 7 14

8 C Stefan E 42 44 46 48 45 44 46 47 41 46 43 42 534 7 13

9 C Anette S 47 48 49 45 46 47 44 42 44 38 42 40 532 9 12

10 B Stefan E 45 47 45 42 46 45 44 47 40 42 44 45 532 4 11

11 R Johan J 44 44 45 40 47 42 46 47 43 43 45 42 528 7 10

12 R Katarina P 46 45 43 47 41 46 41 44 41 41 37 47 519 6 9

13 B Anette S 43 44 44 42 42 42 45 42 44 36 44 44 512 6 8

14 B Arne P 42 41 47 44 41 37 42 43 46 44 41 43 511 3 7

15 C Magnus J 42 41 42 21 45 47 42 46 42 43 45 43 499 7 6

16 R Emil O 37 49 40 43 48 40 47 42 38 36 31 48 499 7 5

17 C Katarina P 37 43 44 27 48 45 44 47 38 39 42 41 495 4 4

18 R Karl S 40 42 37 37 44 49 45 33 42 31 43 32 475 4 3

19 A Magnus J 26 42 29 37 41 42 32 40 38 29 35 44 435 2 2

20 C Annica J 41 36 31 43 33 20 30 33 37 33 33 36 406 4 1


